5604 Whispering Oak Blvd Upgrades

Upgrade

Replaced wood trim on front of house with composite; painted shutters

Replaced carpet in family room

Replaced carpet in living room

Replace carpet in dining room with lamiate wood flooring
Replaced lighting in living room

Closed in yard with fence

Painted walls and trim

Replaced Sliding glass door in family room (was leaking)
replaced electric stove with gas stove; installed new gas line
Replaced master bath vanity and hardware

Replaced full bath vanity and hardware

Replaced master bath shower head

Replaced full bath shower head

Replaced Master bath light

Replaced first floor ceiling lights

Built hanging shelf in garage

Built light box and added new lighting over kitchen island
Wine rack installed over pantry

Added chair rail to dining room

Kitchen cabinets painted and hardware updated
Replaced sink, hardware, toliet in half bath

Replaced front hall closet

Upgraded thermostat to Nest

Expanded patio

replaced first floor inside doors; updated hardware
Installed raised garden bed and tressel

Installed new cabinets in laundry room

Year

2015 -

2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2018
2015
2018
2018
2018
2016
2017
2017
2017
2018
2019
2019
2019



