5604 Whispering Oak Blvd Upgrades

Upgrade	Year
Replaced wood trim on front of house with composite; painted shutters	2016
Replaced carpet in family room	2015
Replaced carpet in living room	2015
Replace carpet in dining room with lamiate wood flooring	2015
Replaced lighting in living room	2015
Closed in yard with fence	2015
Painted walls and trim	2015
Replaced Sliding glass door in family room (was leaking)	2015
replaced electric stove with gas stove; installed new gas line	2015
Replaced master bath vanity and hardware	2015
Replaced full bath vanity and hardware	2015
Replaced master bath shower head	2015
Replaced full bath shower head	2015
Replaced Master bath light	2016
Replaced first floor ceiling lights	2015 - 2018
Built hanging shelf in garage	2015
Built light box and added new lighting over kitchen island	2018
Wine rack installed over pantry	2018
Added chair rail to dining room	2018
Kitchen cabinets painted and hardware updated	2016
Replaced sink, hardware, toliet in half bath	2017
Replaced front hall closet	2017
Upgraded thermostat to Nest	2017
Expanded patio	2018
replaced first floor inside doors; updated hardware	2019
Installed raised garden bed and tressel	2019
Installed new cabinets in laundry room	2019